Kelsy Page Nurse Apprentice hours for May 2023
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Time Code Summary

WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45

Working on Holiday
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Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 11:45 | 11:45
Total | 11:45 | 11:45
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O v P Detail Scheduled  Worked Sl Clocks Time Code Summary w.nmni on \H;)Ilday Meal smi iej PTO O
» 0 vaBRy 05/17/2023 Wed OFF + q 5 5
» 0 vaRy2 05/18/2023 Thu OFF + o - o
» 0 vaBy2 05/19/2023 Fri OFF + o - -
» 0 vaBp 05/20/2023 Sat OFF + - . 5
» 0O vaBy 05/21/2023 Sun OFF + 0 5 o
» 0 viaBy 05/22/2023 Mon OFF + - 5 5
» 0 viaPyg 05/23/2023 Tue OFF + 5 - i
» 0O vaRy2 05/24/2023 Wed OFF + 0 5 o
» 0O vaBy2 05/25/2023 Thu OFF - 0 - o
»r 0 viaBy 05/26/2023 Fri OFF = 0 - o
» 0 vaBy 05/27/2023 Sat OFF + 0 5 o
» 0O vaBRy2 05/28/2023 Sun OFF + o - -
» O vaBy 05/29/2023 Mon OFF + 5 5 5
» 0O v P2 05/30/2023 Tue OFF + 0 - o
» 0O vaB2s 05/31/2023 Wed OFF = 0 5 o
* Page2of2 Show Edits



Summary

Code Summary Code Detail

Retroactive Adjustments

REG

Total

WRHK-PRECEPTEE

11:45

11:45

Total

11:45

11:45



